
Dates board members are serving: (Positions not filled are assigned to the President.)

Please e-mail this form to chapters@nahu.org no later than May 31.

Position Name E-mail Address
President Jill Age jillage@townebenefits.com
President Elect or Vice President Rob Holt robholt@townebenefits.com
Immediate Past President Brenda Cutting bcutting@sterlingbenefits.com
Secretary Kim Setzer kimsetzer@townebenefits.com
Treasurer Brenda Cutting bcutting@sterlingbenefits.com
Awards Chair Jodi Ashcraft jodi.ashcraft@towneinsurance.com
HUPAC Chair Diane Watson dhwatson@deltadentalva.com
Legislative Chair Liam Maker liam.maker@rsli.com
Media Relations Chair Anya Simpson anya@benefitplansinc.net
Membership Chair Janet Crish janet.crish@anthem.com
Membership Retention Chair Jay Osborne jay.osborne@ameritas.com
Professional Development Chair Rob Holt robholt@townebenefits.com
Vanguard Chair

Executive Director/Secretary

1st officer - eCommerce access* *must have e-mail

2nd officer - eCommerce access* *must have e-mail

3rd officer - eCommerce access* *must have e-mail

NAHU CHAPTER LEADERSHIP ROSTER FORM
Chapter (No acronyms, please) : Eastern Virginia Association of Health Underwriters

Chapter’s Website Address: evahu.org
July 1, 2020 through June 30, 2021
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